
Name Email Job Title Company Attended Collaboration
Darcy Rendon darcy.rendon@lifeworksaustin.org LifeWorks y
Heather Thomas hthomas@familyeldercare.org Program Manager Family Eldercare y
Jessica Hood jhood@trla.org Texas RioGrande Legal Aid y
Emily Wagner ewagner@Trla.org Texas RioGrande Legal Aid y
Maria Kiehn mkiehn@saintlouisehouse.org Saint Louise House y
Carol Brewer carol-brewer@ccctx.org Catholic Charities Y
Chase Wright chase@hungryhillfoundation.org Executive Director Hungry Hill Foundation Y
Debra Heater dheater@familyeldercare.org Family Eldercare y
Dylan Lowery dlowery@familyeldercare.org Family Eldercare y
Chris McCormick development@streetyouthministry.org Street Youth Ministry Grant Writer Street Youth Ministry Y
Caleb Alford calford@arcaustin.org Director of Community Services The Arc of The Capital Area y
Laura laura@ywcaaustin.org X
Shontell Gauthier sgauthier@familyeldercare.org X
Sam Saxena samraat.saxena@communitycaretx.org Grant Specialist CommUnityCare y
Jeffers Dickey jeffersd@urban-alchemy.us Manager of Contracts & Reporting Urban-Alchemy y
Ian Clark-Johnson ianc@urban-alchemy.us Manager of Contracts & Reporting Urban-Alchemy y
Stephanie Malek STmalek@endeavors.org Family Endeavors Y
Karen Wolman Lavwrites@gmail.com Grants Manager Casa Marianella y
Quincy Dunlap Quincy_Dunlap@aaul.org X
Krystal Morris Krystal_Morris@aaul.org Austin Area Urban League y
Rob Fowler rofowler@endeavors.org Director of Community Housing Family Endeavors Y
Christina Chavez chchavez@endeavors.org X
Trisha Ward tward@endeavors.org Family Endeavors y
Traci Mondragon tmondragon@mealsonwheelscentraltexContract Specialist Meals on Wheels y
Sharon Cohan sharon@togetheraustin.org Executive Director TogetherAustin y
Jeni Pirtle jeni@togetheraustin.org Clinic Operations & Communications Coordinator TogetherAustin y
Katie Moncivais katiem@togetheraustin.org Program Manager TogetherAustin y
Laura Gomez-Horton y
Terry Haslett thaslett@endeavors.org Director of Operations & Financial Impact Family Endeavors Y

APH Staff Present
Kiara Price kiara.price@austintexas.gov
Akeshia Johnson-Smothers Akeshia.Johnson-Smothers@austintexas.gov
Natasha Ponczek Shoemake natasha.ponczek@austintexas.gov
Neil Hackett neil.hackett@austintexas.gov
Angela Baucom angela.baucom@austintexas.gov
Elaine Clark elaine.clark@austintexas.gov
Alice Navarro alice.navarro@austintexas.gov
Michelle Friedman michelle.friedman@austintexas.gov
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